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ENJOY LIVING BY  the river in this 3B 2BA on 1.81 acres. 
12 X 14 screened porch. Cook out on your 12 X 26 open 
deck. Large covered front porch. Inside you will find open 
spacious dining & living  areas with a gas log fireplace. Split 
bedroom design. Back up Generator. $429,900 Skip Dilling-
ham 828-712-5339 MLS: 3593154 www.rewnc.net/620473

SMALL UPSCALE COMMUNITY  Stunningly updated!  3 
car garage.  Closets galore. Two yr old roof, gutters, HVAC, 
MBA, & custom-built kitchen. SS appliances, wine frig, prep 
sink, task lighting, & work island. Wraparound front deck. 
Screened porch.  4BR’s, 3.5BA’s, formal DR, LR, & FR with 
gas FP. Lower level is rec room with gas log stove, wet bar 
& mini frig. Extra space in bsmnt. $598,000 Bill Goodman 
(828)273-4009 MLS 35502126 www.rewnc.net/641494

MONTFORD HISTORICAL DISTRICT!  Darling Arts & Crafts 
1920s bungalow with off street parking & single car carport. 
Newer roof, windows, hot wtr htr, & HVAC.  Exterior painted 
recently & remodeled kitchen, hickory cabinets & stainless 
appliances.  Room for workshop in bsmnt. Wrap around 
covered front porch.. $328,000 Allison LeCroy 828-712-5336 
MLS:3581808 www.rewnc.net/537025

BEAUTIFUL 20 ACRES  (+/-) in Cane Creek valley. 
City water at the road. Zoning is open use. Great views 
from most of the 20 acres. Small pond on the property. 
This is a property you will need to see & walk. Acreage 
subject to survey.  $960,000 Rick Kanupp 828-778-6918 
MLS# 3447896 www.rewnc.net/559765

NO STAIRS!!  Open floor plan with cathedral ceiling. Great 
screened porch.  Nearly level & fenced yard. Generous sized 
BR’s.  MBA has double sinks. Lots of parking beside the dou-
ble garage. Small one street subdivision. Brand new roof, 
dishwasher & refrigerator. $295,999 Eunice Pearson 828-230-
4894 MLS 3565004 www.rewnc.net/676422

LOT IN ROYAL PINES...  has wonderful views. Great south 
area with all amenities. Bring your builder by and start plan-
ning your mountain retreat. City water at road. Needs septic 
permit. $40,000 Skip Dillingham (828)712-1193 MLS 3157156 
www.rewnc.net/568006

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION!  A charming retreat 
close to everything. Wormy Chestnut walls in the kitchen, 
bath, dining, & living room. Stone FP.  All appliances stay. 
Roof replaced in 2018. Plumbing has been updated. Large 
yard for gardening, & playing.  Room for a fire pit. A mountain 
getaway.  $239,000 Martha Lowe 828-777-4364 MLS 3564270 
www.rewnc.net/676044

12+ ACRES WITH FRONTAGE  on Pisgah Highway in Hom-
iny area. Stream borders one side & part of front. Subdivide 
or use for your mountain estate. Mountain views. Property 
owned by one family for 60+ years. Shown by appointment. 
$279,000 CALL Owen Fields 828-777-5447 MLS:3437057 
www.rewnc.net/561754
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